DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

RESIDENTIAL FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

RESIDENTIAL FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

RESIDENTIAL LAND HOLDINGS LIMITED

RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES
LIMITED

RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES 28
PARENT LIMITED

RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES 28
PLC

RESIDENTIAL PROJECTS LIMITED

RESIDENTIAL PV TRADING LIMITED

THE RESIDENTS OF OXFORD STREET
LIMITED

RESIDUAL PROPERTIES LTD

RESI INVEST LIMITED

RESILICONSULT LTD

RESILICONSULT LTD

RESILIENCE ACTION FUND
(INTERNATIONAL)

RESILIENCE LAW LIMITED

RESILIENCE PERSONNEL LTD

RESILIENT PLC

RESILIENT ENERGY GREAT DUNKILNS PLC

RESILIENT MARKETS LIMITED

RESILIENT MIND PSYCHOTHERAPY LIMITED

RESIMAC UK RMBS NO.1 PLC

RESIN4DECOR LIMITED

THE RESIN MILL LTD

RESINTEK LIMITED

RESISTANCE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

RESISTANT MATERIALS LIMITED

RESIST PRODUCTIONS LTD

RES LEISURE LTD

RESOLUTE BUSINESS ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

RESOLUTE (LEEDS) LIMITED
RESOLUTE (LEEDS) LIMITED
RESOLUTE (LEEDS) LIMITED
RESOLUTE (LEEDS) LIMITED
RESOLUTE (LEEDS) LIMITED
RESOLUTE (LEEDS) LIMITED

RESOLUTE (LEEDS) LIMITED

RESOLUTION AGENCIES LTD

RESOLUTION AGENCIES LTD

RESOLUTION INC. LTD

RESOLUTION INC. LTD

RESOLUTION STUDIO LTD

RESOLUTION STUDIO LTD

RESOLVE ACCOUNTANCY SERVICES LIMITED
RESOLVE ACCOUNTANCY SERVICES LIMITED
RESOLVE CORPORATE LTD

RESOLVE CORPORATE LTD

RESOLVED ENERGY LIMITED

RESOLVE INVEST LIMITED

11117524

11117524

05977148
04013299

09386674

09386653

02113299
07391843
05201305

08636377
10543757
11139672
11139672
09974544

09558719
09482828
01403177
07466498
09285739
10113313
08839392
09297678
09377930
06463774
02589015
07480059
09094609
09899730
06173991

10994569
10994569
10994569
10994569
10994569
10994569
10994569
11139337
11139337
10539179
10539179
11140918
11140918
04198879
04198879
09097935
09097935
06389081
07182389
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05/01/2018
05/01/2018

03/01/2018
08/01/2018

05/01/2018
05/01/2018

04/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018

03/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
04/01/2018

08/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018

03/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018

RESIDENTIAL FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
LIMITED/RFMC LIMITED

RESOLVEN MARKET TRADERS LTD

RESOLVE PARTNERS LIMITED

RESOLVE PM LTD

RESOLVE PM LTD

RESOLVE RECRUITMENT LIMITED

RESOLVE RECRUITMENT LIMITED

RESOLVE RECRUITMENT SERVICES LTD

RESOLVER IT LIMITED

RESOLVER IT LIMITED

RESOLVER SOFTWARE LIMITED

RESOLVER SOFTWARE LIMITED

RE-SOLV THE SOCIETY FOR THE

PREVENTION OF SOLVENT & VOLA
SUBSTANCE ABUSE

RE-SOLV THE SOCIETY FOR THE

PREVENTION OF SOLVENT & VOLA
SUBSTANCE ABUSE

RESONANCE IT LIMITED

RESONANT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

RESOPLAN LIMITED

THE RESORT CROWD LIMITED

RESORT LONDON LIMITED

RESORT VEHICLES INTERNATIONAL LTD

RESORT WORLDWIDE PROPERTIES LIMITED

RESOUND LIMITED

THE RESOURCE CENTRE
(APPRENTICESHIPS) LIMITED

RESOURCE COMPANION LIMITED

RESOURCE CONVERSION PLC

RESOURCE CREATIVE LIMITED

RESOURCE CREATIVES TRAINING &
EVENTS LIMITED

RESOURCE FINANCIAL CONSULTING
LIMITED

RESOURCE FUTURES LIMITED

RESOURCE LEGAL LIMITED

RESOURCE MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATES
LIMITED

RESOURCE MANAGEMENT (LONDON) LTD

RESOURCE MANAGEMENT PAYROLL
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

RESOURCE MANAGEMENT (SOLUTIONS)
LIMITED

RESOURCE PEOPLE LIMITED

RESOURCE PERSONNEL LIMITED

RESOURCE PROFESSIONALS LIMITED

RESOURCE PROJECTS

RESOURCE PROTECTION LTD

RESOURCE SALES SOLUTIONS LIMITED

RESOURCE SOLUTIONS GROUP PLC

RESOURCE UTILITIES LIMITED

RESOURCING SOLUTIONS LIMITED

RESOVOLUTION LIMITED

RESPECTFUL CARE FRANCHISING LIMITED

05235234

10542218
09449562
10537277
10537277
11136644
11136644
09281586
11133646
11133646
10539248
10539248
01859082

01859082

08135678
07224777
07476854
09977994
09521151
03010438
09212330
02673983
11099264

09221076
07571571
04134847
08146068

09285336

05753433
04978747
02336641

02624353
10535190

03620919

10024602
09972546
05093051
02673947
10549217
05327996
01617971
08812523
03280183
05066909
09635771

05/01/2018

04/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018

04/01/2018

08/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018

03/01/2018
09/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018

04/01/2018

09/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018

05/01/2018
03/01/2018

03/01/2018

03/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018



