DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
RESIDENTIAL FACILITIES MANAGEMENT	11117524	(B4)	05/01/2018	RESIDENTIAL FACILITIES MANAGEMENT	05235234	(B2)	05/01/2018
LIMITED		` ,		LIMITED/RFMC LIMITED		, ,	
RESIDENTIAL FACILITIES MANAGEMENT	11117524	(B4)	05/01/2018	RESOLVEN MARKET TRADERS LTD	10542218	(D4)	04/01/2018
LIMITED				RESOLVE PARTNERS LIMITED	09449562	. ,	03/01/2018
RESIDENTIAL LAND HOLDINGS LIMITED	05977148	. ,	03/01/2018	RESOLVE PM LTD	10537277	/	03/01/2018
RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES	04013299	(D1)	08/01/2018	RESOLVE PM LTD	10537277		03/01/2018
LIMITED			05/04/0040	RESOLVE RECRUITMENT LIMITED	11136644	, ,	08/01/2018
RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES 28	09386674	(D4)	05/01/2018		11136644	, ,	08/01/2018
PARENT LIMITED RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES 28	09386653	(D4)	05/01/2018	RESOLVE RECRUITMENT SERVICES LTD RESOLVER IT LIMITED	09281586 11133646		04/01/2018 04/01/2018
PLC	09300033	(1)4)	03/01/2016	RESOLVER II LIMITED	11133646		04/01/2018
RESIDENTIAL PROJECTS LIMITED	02113299	(D4)	04/01/2018		10539248		04/01/2018
RESIDENTIAL PV TRADING LIMITED	07391843	. ,	03/01/2018	RESOLVER SOFTWARE LIMITED	10539248		04/01/2018
THE RESIDENTS OF OXFORD STREET	05201305	. ,	05/01/2018	RE-SOLV THE SOCIETY FOR THE	01859082	, ,	04/01/2018
LIMITED		(/	, ,	PREVENTION OF SOLVENT & VOLA		(/	,,
RESIDUAL PROPERTIES LTD	08636377	(D1)	03/01/2018	SUBSTANCE ABUSE			
RESI INVEST LIMITED	10543757	(D4)	04/01/2018	RE-SOLV THE SOCIETY FOR THE	01859082	(C2)	04/01/2018
RESILICONSULT LTD	11139672	(B1)	09/01/2018	PREVENTION OF SOLVENT & VOLA			
RESILICONSULT LTD	11139672	(C1)	09/01/2018	SUBSTANCE ABUSE			
RESILIENCE ACTION FUND	09974544	(D1)	04/01/2018	RESONANCE IT LIMITED	08135678	, ,	08/01/2018
(INTERNATIONAL)				RESONANT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	07224777	. ,	04/01/2018
RESILIENCE LAW LIMITED	09558719	. ,	08/01/2018	RESOPLAN LIMITED	07476854	' '	04/01/2018
RESILIENCE PERSONNEL LTD	09482828	. ,	09/01/2018	THE RESORT CROWD LIMITED	09977994	, ,	09/01/2018
RESILIENT PLC	01403177	. ,	08/01/2018	RESORT LONDON LIMITED	09521151	' '	05/01/2018
	07466498	. ,	05/01/2018	RESORT VEHICLES INTERNATIONAL LTD	03010438	, ,	08/01/2018
RESILIENT MARKETS LIMITED RESILIENT MIND PSYCHOTHERAPY LIMITED	09285739	. ,	05/01/2018 04/01/2018	RESORT WORLDWIDE PROPERTIES LIMITED RESOUND LIMITED	09212330 02673983	. ,	09/01/2018 04/01/2018
RESIMAC UK RMBS NO.1 PLC	08839392		08/01/2018	THE RESOURCE CENTRE	11099264	٠,	03/01/2018
RESINADECOR LIMITED	09297678	. ,	09/01/2018	(APPRENTICESHIPS) LIMITED	11000204	(CZ)	03/01/2010
THE RESIN MILL LTD	09377930	` '	05/01/2018	RESOURCE COMPANION LIMITED	09221076	(D1)	03/01/2018
RESINTEK LIMITED	06463774	. ,	05/01/2018	RESOURCE CONVERSION PLC	07571571	, ,	09/01/2018
RESISTANCE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	02589015	. ,	05/01/2018	RESOURCE CREATIVE LIMITED	04134847	, ,	04/01/2018
RESISTANT MATERIALS LIMITED	07480059	. ,	03/01/2018	RESOURCE CREATIVES TRAINING &	08146068		04/01/2018
RESIST PRODUCTIONS LTD	09094609	(D1)	05/01/2018	EVENTS LIMITED			
RES LEISURE LTD	09899730	(D4)	09/01/2018	RESOURCE FINANCIAL CONSULTING	09285336	(D1)	04/01/2018
RESOLUTE BUSINESS ENTERPRISES	06173991	(D1)	05/01/2018	LIMITED			
LIMITED				RESOURCE FUTURES LIMITED	05753433	, ,	09/01/2018
RESOLUTE (LEEDS) LIMITED	10994569		03/01/2018	RESOURCE LEGAL LIMITED	04978747	, ,	03/01/2018
RESOLUTE (LEEDS) LIMITED	10994569		04/01/2018	RESOURCE MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATES	02336641	(D1)	05/01/2018
RESOLUTE (LEEDS) LIMITED	10994569		03/01/2018	LIMITED	00604050	(D1)	05/01/0010
RESOLUTE (LEEDS) LIMITED RESOLUTE (LEEDS) LIMITED	10994569 10994569		03/01/2018 03/01/2018	RESOURCE MANAGEMENT (LONDON) LTD	02624353	, ,	05/01/2018
RESOLUTE (LEEDS) LIMITED RESOLUTE (LEEDS) LIMITED		,	04/01/2018	RESOURCE MANAGEMENT PAYROLL	10535190	(D4)	03/01/2018
RESOLUTE (LEEDS) LIMITED	10994569 10994569	` '	03/01/2018	SOLUTIONS LIMITED RESOURCE MANAGEMENT (SOLUTIONS)	03620919	(D1)	03/01/2018
RESOLUTION AGENCIES LTD	11139337	. ,	09/01/2018	LIMITED	03020919	(DI)	03/01/2010
RESOLUTION AGENCIES LTD	11139337		09/01/2018	RESOURCE PEOPLE LIMITED	10024602	(D1)	03/01/2018
RESOLUTION INC. LTD	10539179	. ,	04/01/2018	RESOURCE PERSONNEL LIMITED	09972546	٠,	05/01/2018
RESOLUTION INC. LTD	10539179		04/01/2018	RESOURCE PROFESSIONALS LIMITED	05093051	, ,	09/01/2018
RESOLUTION STUDIO LTD	11140918	. ,	09/01/2018		02673947	, ,	08/01/2018
RESOLUTION STUDIO LTD	11140918		09/01/2018	RESOURCE PROTECTION LTD	10549217	(D4)	09/01/2018
RESOLVE ACCOUNTANCY SERVICES LIMITED	04198879	(C2)	08/01/2018	RESOURCE SALES SOLUTIONS LIMITED	05327996	(D4)	08/01/2018
RESOLVE ACCOUNTANCY SERVICES LIMITED	04198879	(C2)	08/01/2018	RESOURCE SOLUTIONS GROUP PLC	01617971	(D1)	03/01/2018
RESOLVE CORPORATE LTD	09097935		08/01/2018	RESOURCE UTILITIES LIMITED	08812523		03/01/2018
RESOLVE CORPORATE LTD	09097935		08/01/2018	RESOURCING SOLUTIONS LIMITED	03280183		09/01/2018
RESOLVED ENERGY LIMITED	06389081		08/01/2018	RESOVOLUTION LIMITED	05066909		08/01/2018
RESOLVE INVEST LIMITED	07182389	(D1)	03/01/2018	RESPECTFUL CARE FRANCHISING LIMITED	09635771	(E1)	05/01/2018